THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I’ OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E* CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R” CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.

THE NEXT CHAPTER 13 CREDITORS’ MEETING IN GREENSBORO IS FEBRUARY 21, 2023. THE
NEXT CHAPTER 7 CREDITORS’ MEETING IS FEBRUARY 21, 2023.
IMI
GREENSBORO
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st FIr
2/6/2023
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Everett B. Saslow

23-10003 Zebediaz Robert Cox Erica Capron NeSmith

22-10092 Linda Bowens Faucette John T. Orcutt
(Cont. From 06/13/22)

23-10011 Curtis Wyatt Campbell Brandi Leigh Richardson

23-10012 Skyler Chance Kearns Dirk W. Siegmund
Brianna Logan Neese



THE NEXT CHAPTER 13 CREDITORS’ MEETING IN GREENSBORO IS FEBRUARY 21, 2023. THE

NEXT CHAPTER 7 CREDITORS’ MEETING IS FEBRUARY 21, 2023.

01:30 Chapter 13

GREENSBORO

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st FIr

TRUSTEE: Anita Jo Kinlaw Troxler

23-10005

22-10636

23-10001

23-10002

22-10648

22-10625

22-10656

Stephen Anthony Pickard

Nakia Lanet Six

(Cont. From 01/23/23)

Richard Junior Brown Jr

Juanita Sellers Brown

Sammie J Norris 11

Jeffrey Leon Bunton

Ronald Brandon Royal

2/6/2023

341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

1:30 P.M.

(Cont. From 01/09/23, 01/23/23)

Darryl Eugene Anderson Jr.

Stacey Y Naniokalani Anderson

Brandi Leigh Richardson

PRO SE

Ron A. Anderson

Ron A. Anderson

Tommy S. Blalock

David L. Cecil

Damon Terry Duncan

IMI



22-10618

22-10659

22-10658

22-10649

22-10660

22-10622

22-10653

23-10004

22-10655

23-10006

22-10654

22-10646

Lorrie Ann Foster

(Cont. From 01/09/23, 01/23/23)

Jonathan Harold Johnson

Raysean Devon Slade

Elizabeth Brooke Smith

Robin Jeanette Rivera

Richard A Hogan

(Cont. From 01/09/23, 01/23/23)

Phyllis York Collins

Jimmy Lee Adcock
Wanda Lindall Adcock

Ben Earl Junior Johnson

Carolyn Sands Boggs

Forest Carter 111

Lynn Clifton Fink
Sharon Ray Fink

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

Julie C. Hatchel

PRO SE

Bradley Peter Jarvis

Kenneth M. Johnson

Kenneth M. Johnson

Benjamin David Busch

Benjamin David Busch

Benjamin David Busch



22-10661

22-10651

22-10576

Steven L Jordan
Lacresha Anntrunette Jordan

Mark Allen Lucas

Leslie Ann Brown
(Cont. From 12/19/22)

Benjamin David Busch

Benjamin David Busch

John T. Orcutt



