THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY'S LAST NAME. AN 'A' OR 'E' OR 'I' OR 'M' OR 'R' WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. 'A' CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; 'E' CALENDARS ARE CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; 'I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; 'M' CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L; 'R' CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.

THE NEXT CHAPTER 13 CREDITORS' MEETING IN GREENSBORO IS FEBRUARY 21, 2023. THE NEXT CHAPTER 7 CREDITORS' MEETING IS FEBRUARY 21, 2023.

'M'

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 2/6/2023 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Everett B. Saslow

TRUSTEE: Everett B. Saslow				
23-10003	Zebediaz Robert Cox	Erica Capron NeSmith		
22-10092	Linda Bowens Faucette (Cont. From 06/13/22)	John T. Orcutt		
23-10011	Curtis Wyatt Campbell	Brandi Leigh Richardson		
23-10012	Skyler Chance Kearns Brianna Logan Neese	Dirk W. Siegmund		

THE NEXT CHAPTER 13 CREDITORS' MEETING IN GREENSBORO IS FEBRUARY 21, 2023. THE NEXT CHAPTER 7 CREDITORS' MEETING IS FEBRUARY 21, 2023.

'M'

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 2/6/2023

341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

01:30 Chapter 13

TRUSTEE: Anita Jo Kinlaw Troxler

1:30 P.M.

23-10005	Stephen Anthony Pickard	Brandi Leigh Richardson
22-10636	Nakia Lanet Six (Cont. From 01/23/23)	PRO SE
23-10001	Richard Junior Brown Jr Juanita Sellers Brown	Ron A. Anderson
23-10002	Sammie J Norris III	Ron A. Anderson
22-10648	Jeffrey Leon Bunton	Tommy S. Blalock
22-10625	Ronald Brandon Royal (Cont. From 01/09/23, 01/23/23)	David L. Cecil
22-10656	Darryl Eugene Anderson Jr. Stacey Y Naniokalani Anderson	Damon Terry Duncan

22-10618	Lorrie Ann Foster (Cont. From 01/09/23, 01/23/23)	Damon Terry Duncan
22-10659	Jonathan Harold Johnson	Damon Terry Duncan
22-10658	Raysean Devon Slade	Damon Terry Duncan
22-10649	Elizabeth Brooke Smith	Damon Terry Duncan
22-10660	Robin Jeanette Rivera	Julie C. Hatchel
22-10622	Richard A Hogan (Cont. From 01/09/23, 01/23/23)	PRO SE
22-10653	Phyllis York Collins	Bradley Peter Jarvis
23-10004	Jimmy Lee Adcock Wanda Lindall Adcock	Kenneth M. Johnson
22-10655	Ben Earl Junior Johnson	Kenneth M. Johnson
23-10006	Carolyn Sands Boggs	Benjamin David Busch
22-10654	Forest Carter III	Benjamin David Busch
22-10646	Lynn Clifton Fink Sharon Ray Fink	Benjamin David Busch

22-10661	Steven L Jordan Lacresha Anntrunette Jordan	Benjamin David Busch
22-10651	Mark Allen Lucas	Benjamin David Busch
22-10576	Leslie Ann Brown (Cont. From 12/19/22)	John T. Orcutt